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Symposium on COPD

Scientific Program
Day 1| 28th April 2022

09:00 Welcome and Registration
Presentations at Primary Writing Workshop Session

Chairs: Linda Nici (Providence, USA) - Richard Casaburi (Torrance, USA) -

09:15

09:30

09:50

10:10

10:30
11:10

11:20

11:40

12:00
12:30
14:00

14:20

14:40

15:00

15:20

15:40

16:00
16:15

Enrico Clini (Modena, 1)
Introduction
Thierry Troosters (Leuven, B)

New Concepts in COPD Facilitator
Roger Goldstein (Toronto, CDN)

COPD is a systemic disease
Carolyn Rochester (Toronto, CDN)

Disease modification in COPD
Bartolome Celli (Boston, USA)

Break

Enhancing outcomes in COPD Facilitator
Richard Casaburi (Torrance, USA)

Improving on exercise capacity in COPD
Francois Maltais (Montreal, CDN)

Promoting physical activity across the spectrum of COPD severity
Martijn Spruit (Maastricht, NL)

General discussion
Lunch

Non-pharmacologic management of COPD Facilitator
Mike Morgan (Leicester, UK)

Pulmonary rehabilitation, state of the science
Sally Singh (Leicester-UK)

Noninvasive ventilation in COPD
Nicolino Ambrosino (Montescano, 1)

Optimizing delivery of care for COPD Facilitator
Thierry Troosters (Leuven, B)

Collaborative care model for COPD management
Jean Bourbeau (Montreal, CDN)

Integrating COPD care across disciplines and systems
Mike Morgan (Leicester, UK)

General discussion

Summary of proceedings
Linda Nici (Providence, USA)

Day 2 | 29th April 2022

Part One
We Honor a Friend

Chairs: Sandro Amaducci (Milano, I)Linda Nici (Providence, USA) -

9:00

9:15

Roger Goldstein (Toronto, CDN)
Welcome
Mike Morgan (Leicester, UK)

Biography of a colleague
Linda Nici (Providence, USA)

9:30 Special lecture - The value of therapeutic exercise in disease
Richard Casaburi (Torrance, USA)
10:00 Break

Part Two
Symposium: Pulmonary Rehabilitation - A Never-Ending Story

Chairs: Nicolino Ambrosino (Montescano, 1) - Enrico Clini (Modena, 1)- Richard
ZuWallack (Hartford, USA)

10:30

10:50

11:10

11:30

11:50

12:15

Rehabilitation across the centuries
Bartolome Celli (Boston, USA)

COPD as the disease model to pulmonary rehab
Thierry Troosters (Leuven, B)

Pulmonary rehabilitation: Thinking outside the box
Carolyn Rochester (New Haven, USA)

Pulmonary rehabilitation and quality and quantity of life
Roger Goldstein (Toronto, CDN)

New frontiers in pulmonary rehab: e-health and high-tech
Michele Vitacca (Brescia, 1)

General discussion and Moving forward

Jean Bourbeau (Montreal, CDN)

FACULTY

Amaducci Sandro (Milano, 1)
Ambrosino Nicolino(Montescano, 1)
Bourbeau Jean (Montreal, CDN)
Casaburi Richard (Torrance, USA)
Celli Bartolome (Boston, USA)

Clini Enrico (Modena, I)

Goldstein Roger (Toronto, CDN)
Mailtais Francois (Montreal, CDN)

Morgan Mike (Leicester, UK)

Nici Linda (Providence, USA)
Rochester Carolyn (New Haven, USA)
Singh Sally (Leicester-UK)

Spruit Martijn (Maastricht, NL)
Troosters Thierry (Leuven, B)
Vitacca Michele (Brescia, 1)
ZuWallack Richard (Hartford, USA)



